
第６９回習志野市市民駅伝大会　　　　一般男子の部 上段：区間タイム

下段：累計タイム

順位 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ チーム名 １区 ２区 ３区 ４区 ５区

1 位 603 船高しゃき～ん 北川　雅也 江間　亮太 桂　宇郁 河崎　雄輝 浦　遥希
2 0:09:36 4 0:08:55 5 0:09:18 2 0:09:07 1 0:08:44

2 0:09:36 1 0:18:31 3 0:27:49 3 0:36:56 1 0:45:40

2 位 605 船橋東高校 石川　宗吾 矢路川　優介 蓮沼　英悟 阿久津　輝斗 稲石　尚太郞
6 0:09:50 3 0:08:49 2 0:08:40 5 0:09:26 3 0:08:58

6 0:09:50 5 0:18:39 1 0:27:19 1 0:36:45 2 0:45:43

3 位 607 東邦大東邦高Ａ 進藤　奏汰 芝田　大暉 米田　叡付 川上　樂也 磯端　大翔
12 0:10:09 7 0:09:06 1 0:08:28 1 0:09:06 4 0:09:04

12 0:10:09 9 0:19:15 2 0:27:43 2 0:36:49 3 0:45:53

4 位 604 船高れんじゃー1 田中　啓太 泉妻　智博 大野　晃聖 藤田　大輝 伊藤　健太
7 0:09:51 2 0:08:47 4 0:09:15 3 0:09:15 2 0:08:45

7 0:09:51 3 0:18:38 4 0:27:53 4 0:37:08 4 0:45:53

5 位 615 nararun×ならしのスマイルランC 米谷　哲 松尾　祐樹 吉田　輝彦 小池　賢 相田　博幸
1 0:09:34 6 0:09:04 9 0:09:58 4 0:09:19 7 0:09:49

1 0:09:34 3 0:18:38 7 0:28:36 5 0:37:55 5 0:47:44

6 位 609 奏坂RC 手塚　翔太 宮崎　拓之 藤川　裕三 生井　健介 林　輝雄
10 0:09:53 9 0:09:10 9 0:09:58 6 0:09:30 5 0:09:19

10 0:09:53 6 0:19:03 10 0:29:01 7 0:38:31 6 0:47:50

7 位 608 東邦大東邦高Ｂ 宇野　初 杉山　航輝 木村　太亮 宮岡　俊之 小澤　英俊
7 0:09:51 10 0:09:23 6 0:09:23 8 0:09:38 10 0:09:57

7 0:09:51 8 0:19:14 9 0:28:37 6 0:38:15 7 0:48:12

8 位 601 渋谷幕張高校 田辺　悠人 神谷　奏良 篠村　斗基 梶原　雄貴 廖　炳毅
11 0:09:59 8 0:09:07 7 0:09:29 10 0:10:19 6 0:09:25

11 0:09:59 7 0:19:06 6 0:28:35 9 0:38:54 8 0:48:19

9 位 619 船橋東クラブ 齋藤　陽向 立原　吏 金子　裕太 田崎　晃雅 竹田　陽風
5 0:09:48 1 0:08:44 8 0:09:43 10 0:10:19 7 0:09:49

5 0:09:48 2 0:18:32 5 0:28:15 8 0:38:34 9 0:48:23

10 位 606 薬園台高校 小山内　勇希 小笠原　俊 古舘　悠太 小竹　智大 鈴木　旬
3 0:09:44 11 0:09:44 3 0:09:08 12 0:10:20 9 0:09:55

3 0:09:44 10 0:19:28 7 0:28:36 10 0:38:56 10 0:48:51



第６９回習志野市市民駅伝大会　　　　一般男子の部 上段：区間タイム

下段：累計タイム

順位 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ チーム名 １区 ２区 ３区 ４区 ５区

11 位 616 Accel Track Club 大西　正裕 野上　政彦 小林　慎 長島　正憲 山村　昂平
14 0:10:41 5 0:09:01 16 0:12:15 9 0:10:01 11 0:10:18

14 0:10:41 11 0:19:42 11 0:31:57 11 0:41:58 11 0:52:16

12 位 617 Accel Track Club B 神永　よしき 竹内　洸太 青山　福泉 押田　恭兵 武田　脩平
4 0:09:46 17 0:12:10 12 0:11:08 7 0:09:33 12 0:10:37

4 0:09:46 12 0:21:56 12 0:33:04 12 0:42:37 12 0:53:14

13 位 612 YJC 片山　智司 野崎　有弘 柴田　聡志 杉山　高広 石川　元彦
13 0:10:34 16 0:11:56 17 0:12:32 14 0:10:36 13 0:11:35

13 0:10:34 14 0:22:30 14 0:35:02 14 0:45:38 13 0:57:13

14 位 611 Accel TC C 猪狩　俊宏 宇野　俊輔 佐藤　友和 伊藤　雅幸 石黒　雄介
15 0:11:21 12 0:10:39 13 0:11:33 13 0:10:35 17 0:16:05

15 0:11:21 13 0:22:00 13 0:33:33 13 0:44:08 14 1:00:13

15 位 610 Team SHOIN 金子　英夫 細川　壮 白井　学 高見澤　一裕 山崎　潤一
18 0:12:14 15 0:11:49 11 0:11:06 18 0:12:25 15 0:12:43

18 0:12:14 16 0:24:03 15 0:35:09 15 0:47:34 15 1:00:17

16 位 614 nararun×ならしのスマイルランB 松沼　能伸 津嶋　辰郎 渡辺　雄一 松川　泰久 日高　一郎
19 0:13:32 13 0:10:41 13 0:11:33 16 0:12:17 16 0:12:56

19 0:13:32 17 0:24:13 16 0:35:46 17 0:48:03 16 1:00:59

17 位 618 習志野警察署 渡辺　真宏 山本　覚士 佐藤　吟生 中井　諒太 坪井　隆
16 0:11:59 18 0:12:35 15 0:12:12 17 0:12:24 14 0:12:40

16 0:11:59 18 0:24:34 17 0:36:46 18 0:49:10 17 1:01:50

OPN 613 nararun×ならしのスマイルランA 小林　正徳 佐久間　洸一 中村　英樹 関川　政一 米谷　哲
16 0:11:59 14 0:11:13 18 0:13:44 15 0:10:50 * 0:09:33

16 0:11:59 15 0:23:12 18 0:36:56 16 0:47:46 * 0:57:19

ＤＮＦ 602 船高ざむらい 中垣　龍一 津端　直人 谷川　蒼太 岩﨑　太一 伊藤　健太
9 0:09:52

9 0:09:52

*：参考記録


